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Anlage
Medardusstr., 52388 Norvenich
vorstand@tennisclub-noervenich.de

Sportwart/in
Enns, Denis
T 01626200548 denisenns1997@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Enns, Denis
T 01626200548 denisenns1997@gmx.de
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Damen 1 (2er) | Bezirkspokal

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Enns, Nicole
Schmid, Maren
Reuter, Lilian
Schiiller, Nicole
Werner, Leni
Schallenberg, Lena
Veith, Annika

Hey, Patricia
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ID-Nr.

20104395
20252201
20358741
20354480
20554022
29758863
20663553
20059356

LK

LK19,1
LK20,8
LK20,5
LK21,0
LK20,6
LK23,4
LK22,3
LK23,9
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